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PARTS CATALOG

INTRODUCTION

This chapter instructs you the numbers and names of parts on this machine.

INDEX to PARTS CATALOG



  1.Table & Copy Tray Type 760 (A836)
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  1 A836 3040 Rear Cover  1
  2 A714 3000 Upper Table Bracket  1
  3 A836 3021 Right Table Stay  1
  4 A836 3011 Left Table Stay  1
  5 5400 1041 Leveling Foot  2
  6 A714 3045 Caster  4
  7 A836 3030 Table Separation Plate  1
  9 A836 4461 Copy Tray Guide  2
 10 A836 4455 Guide Mylar - 150x200  2
 11 A836 4456 Guide Mylar - 100x148  2
 12 A836 4466 Copy Tray Support  1
 13 A836 4464 Rear Copy Tray Stay  1
 14 A836 4451 Front Stay  1
 15 A174 1059 Stopper : Exit  1
 16 A836 4465 Rear Copy Tray  6
 17 A836 4452 Cushion - 20x30x30  2
 18 A836 4459 Tray Pawl joint  3
 19 A836 4468 Rear Copy Tray Sheet - Center  1
 20 A174 4493 Copy Tray Sheet  2
 21 A836 4475 Copy Tray Sheet - With Rubber  3

101 0720 0025G Retaining Ring - 2.5
102 0954 4008Z Duble Sems Screw - M4x8
103 0720 0040Z Retaining Ring - M4
104 1106 0063 Snap Bushing
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  1.Table & Copy Tray Type 760 (A836)
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Technical Support
Item 16
MB 1: Changed to a different part (Rear Copy Tray – Small)

Technical Support
Items 19 and 20
MB 1: Removed from the catalog
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Part No.Description Page and
Index NoDescription

Page and
Index No.Part No.

A836 3011 Left Table Stay   3-  4
A836 3021 Right Table Stay   3-  3
A836 3030 Table Separation Plate   3-  7
A836 3040 Rear Cover   3-  1
A836 4451 Front Stay   3- 14
A836 4452 Cushion - 20x30x30   3- 17
A836 4455 Guide Mylar - 150x200   3- 10
A836 4456 Guide Mylar - 100x148   3- 11
A836 4459 Tray Pawl joint   3- 18
A836 4461 Copy Tray Guide   3-  9
A836 4464 Rear Copy Tray Stay   3- 13
A836 4465 Rear Copy Tray   3- 16
A836 4466 Copy Tray Support   3- 12
A836 4468 Rear Copy Tray Sheet - Center   3- 19
A836 4475 Copy Tray Sheet - With Rubber   3- 21

A174 1059 Stopper : Exit   3- 15
A174 4493 Copy Tray Sheet   3- 20
A714 3000 Upper Table Bracket   3-  2
A714 3045 Caster   3-  6

5400 1041 Leveling Foot   3-  5

0720 0025G Retaining Ring - 2.5   3-101
0720 0040Z Retaining Ring - M4   3-103
0954 4008Z Duble Sems Screw - M4x8   3-102
1106 0063 Snap Bushing   3-104
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